
BID RESULTS 
IFB 

08-0018 Boiler and Heating System Upgrade M-11 

Wednesday, March 5, 2008 

 

 

 

Vendor Name Bid Results 

Anchor Mechanical Inc. $724,890.00 

Quality Control System, Inc. $501,000.00 

G’s R Plumbing & Heating, Inc. $408,279.00 

Commercial Refrigeration Service 

Corporation 

$489,700.00 

  

  

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
Fax: 630/241-6100 
TTY: 630/241-6898 
Road Conditions: 1-800-TOLL-FYI 
www.illinoistollway.com 

 
 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 



BID RESULTS 
IFB 

08-0019 Generator Installation 

Wednesday, March 5, 2008 

 

 

 

Vendor Name Bid Results 

Ridgewood Engineering Inc. $318,000.00 

Divane Bros. Electric Co. $327,000.00 

  

  

  

  

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
Fax: 630/241-6100 
TTY: 630/241-6898 
Road Conditions: 1-800-TOLL-FYI 
www.illinoistollway.com 

 
 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 



BID RESULTS 
IFB 

08-0031 Boiler and Heating System Upgrade M-12 

Wednesday, March 5, 2008 

 

 

 

Vendor Name Bid Results 

G’s R Plumbing & Heating Inc.  $408,279.00 

Commercial Refrigeration Service 

Corporation 

$489,700.00 

  

  

  

  

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
Fax: 630/241-6100 
TTY: 630/241-6898 
Road Conditions: 1-800-TOLL-FYI 
www.illinoistollway.com 

 
 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 



BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/ 241-6800 
630/ 241-6100 Fax 
630/ 241-6898 TTY 
800/ TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

RFP 
 

08-0073 Fiber Optic Maintenance Management 
Friday, March 07, 2008 

 

 

 

Vendor 

1. Adesta, LLC 

2. ComTec Communications 

3. System Development Integration, LLC 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID RESULTS 
 

IFB 
08-0017 

Cooling Tower Upgrade and Back-Up Cooling Installation 

Wednesday March 12, 2008 
 
 

 

Vendor Name Bid Results 

Ideal Heating Company $622,888.00 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
Fax: 630/241-6100 
TTY: 630/241-6898 
Road Conditions: 1-800-TOLL-FYI 
www.illinoistollway.com 

 
 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 



BID RESULTS 
IFB 

07-0190R Spring, Cores  Repair for Vehicles 

and Equipment Supplemental 

Tuesday, March 18, 2008 

 

 

 

Vendor Name Bid Results 

Spring  Align of Palatine Inc. $4,550.00 

Service Spring Co. Inc. $4,550.00 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
Fax: 630/241-6100 
TTY: 630/241-6898 
Road Conditions: 1-800-TOLL-FYI 
www.illinoistollway.com 

 
 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 




